
TYPE: PROJECT:PROJECT INFORMATION

CATALOG#:

TYPE

CATALOG#

PROJECT

One-Circuit Track Power Feeds
TRACK ACCESSORIES - SINGLE CIRCUIT 

Tel: 323.904.0200        Product specifications subject to change without notice.        www.liton.com

A  D I V I S I O N  O F

L I G H T I N G  G R O U P

T-Bar End Feed

Power feed with T-bar installations where T-bar is directly above track
Supplied with 1/2” knock outs 

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LP927W

 LP927B

 

White

Black

 LP927S Satin Gray**  LP931S Satin Gray**

Live End

Power feed to track at end of channel.
Comes with standard 1/2” knock out.

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LP941W

 LP941W-2

 LP941B

White

Bright White

Black

 LP941S Satin Gray

 LP950S Satin Gray**

Floating Canopy Connector

Power feed canopy mounts to standard outlet box, anywhere along track 
channel.

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LP929W White

Cord & Plug Connector

Power feed with electric plug and 6 foot cord.

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LP950W

 LP950B

 

White

Black

 

Live End w/ Canopy

Power feed to track at end of channel. Covers outlet box.
Comes with standard 1/2” knock out.

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LP931W

 LP931B

Bright White

Black

Conduit Connector

Allows for surface wiring with standard 1/2” conduit.

Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:Ordering:
 LP980W

 LP980B

 LP980S

White

Black

Satin Gray

 

 

 

One-Circuit Track Power FeedsOne-Circuit Track Power FeedsOne-Circuit Track Power Feeds

T-Bar End Feed Floating Canopy Connector Live End w/ CanopyT-Bar End Feed Floating Canopy Connector Live End w/ CanopyT-Bar End Feed Floating Canopy Connector Live End w/ Canopy

Live End Cord & Plug Connector Conduit ConnectorLive End Cord & Plug Connector Conduit ConnectorLive End Cord & Plug Connector Conduit Connector

 LP927W

 LP927B

 LP927S  LP931S

 LP929W  LP931W

 LP931B

 LP927W

 LP927B

 LP927S  LP931S

 LP929W  LP931W

 LP931B

 LP941W

 LP941W-2

 LP941B

 LP941S

 LP950S

 LP950W

 LP950B

 LP980W

 LP980B

 LP980S

 LP941W

 LP941W-2

 LP941B

 LP941S

 LP950S

 LP950W

 LP950B

 LP980W

Bright White LP980W-2 LP980W-2

 LP980B

 LP980S

 LP929S Satin Gray**

 LP929B

 

Black

 LP929S

 LP929B

 LP929S

 LP929B

Bright White LP929W-2 LP929W-2


