

TYPE CATALOG#

# One-Circuit Track Power Feeds TRACK ACCESSORIES - SINGLE CIRCUIT

#### T-Bar End Feed



Power feed with T-bar installations where T-bar is directly above track Supplied with  $1/2^{\prime\prime}$  knock outs

Ordering:	
LP927W	White
LP927B	Black
LP927S	Satin Gray**

## **Live End**



Power feed to track at end of channel. Comes with standard 1/2" knock out.

Ordering:	
LP941W	White
LP941W-2	Bright White
LP941B	Black
LP941S	Satin Gray

# **Floating Canopy Connector**



Power feed canopy mounts to standard outlet box, anywhere along track channel.

Ordering:	
LP929W	White
LP929W-2	Bright White
LP929B	Black
LP929S	Satin Gray**

**Cord & Plug Connector** 



Power feed with electric plug and 6 foot cord.

Ordering:	
LP950W	White
LP950B	Black
LP950S	Satin Gray**

# Live End w/ Canopy



Power feed to track at end of channel. Covers outlet box. Comes with standard  $1/2^{\prime\prime}$  knock out.

Ordering:	
LP931W	Bright White
LP931B	Black
LP931S	Satin Gray**

#### **Conduit Connector**



### Allows for surface wiring with standard 1/2" conduit.

Ordering:	
LP980W	White
LP980B	Black
LP980S	Satin Gray
LP980W-2	Bright White



